
 

 
RISD Internship Timetable  2024-2025 

 
 
 

  Summer 2024 Fall 2024 Wintersession 2025 Spring 2025 Summer 2025 

Prepare & Apply Jan - May June - Sept Sept - Nov Dec - Jan Jan - May 

Registration Opens Fri, Dec 8, 2023 Mon, Jul 22, 2024 Mon, Oct 21, 2024 Mon, Nov 11, 2024 Mon, Dec 2, 2024 

Registration DUE Fri, Jun 14, 2024 Wed, Sep 11, 2024 Mon, Dec 2, 2024 Thu, Feb 20, 2025 Wed, Jun 11, 2025 

RISD Semester Begins Mon, Jun 3, 2024 Wed, Sep 4, 2024 Fri, Jan 3, 2025 Thu, Feb 13, 2025 Mon, Jun 2, 2025 

Evaluations Sent Fri, Jul 12, 2024 Tue, Nov 12, 2024 Wed, Jan 15, 2025 Mon, Apr 14, 2025 Fri, Jul 11, 2025 

Evaluations DUE Mon, Aug 19, 2024 Mon, Dec 2, 2024 Wed, Jan 29, 2025 Mon, Apr 28, 2025 Mon, Aug 18, 2025 

RISD Semester Ends Tue, Sep 3, 2024 Wed, Dec 11, 2024 Thu, Feb 6, 2025 Fri, May 23, 2025 Tue, Sep 2, 2025 

 
     Contact internships@risd.edu for more information. 


